c
o
n
 v
a
lo
n
a

W
(mm)
Y
(mm)Código Nº
dientes
tipo S
(mm)
Ø e
(mm)
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
Y
(mm)
31 T10/12    12 2 36,35 40,0 28,0 21 31
31 T10/14    14 2 42,70 46,0 32,0 21 31
31 T10/15    15 2 45,90 50,0 32,0 21 31
31 T10/16    16 2 49,05 55,0 35,0 21 31
31 T10/18    18 2 55,45 62,0 40,0 21 31
31 T10/19    19 2 58,60 67,0 44,0 21 31
31 T10/20    20 2 61,80 67,0 46,0 21 31
31 T10/22    22 2 68,15 73,0 52,0 21 31
31 T10/24    24 2 74,55 80,0 58,0 21 31
31 T10/25    25 2 77,70 84,0 60,0 21 31
31 T10/26    26 2 80,90 88,0 60,0 21 31
31 T10/27    27 2 84,10 88,0 60,0 21 31
31 T10/28    28 2 87,25 94,0 60,0 21 31
31 T10/30    30 2 93,65 98,0 60,0 21 31
31 T10/32    32 2 100,00 108,0 65,0 21 31
31 T10/36    36 2 112,75 118,0 70,0 21 31
31 T10/40    40 4 125,45 129,0 80,0 21 31
31 T10/44    44 5 138,20 - 88,0 21 31
31 T10/48    48 5 150,95 - 95,0 21 31
31 T10/60    60 5 189,10 - 110,0 21 31
Y
W Z
HØe SR
2

(mm)
Y
(mm)
Y
W Z
HØe SR
2
Y
W Z
HSR
3
Y
W Z
HØe SR
1
21 AT5/12    12 2 17,85 23,0 11,0 15 21
21 AT5/14    14 2 21,05 24,0 14,0 15 21
21 AT5/15    15 2 22,65 27,0 16,0 15 21
21 AT5/16    16 2 24,20 30,0 18,0 15 21
21 AT5/18    18 2 27,40 30,0 20,0 15 21
21 AT5/19    19 2 29,00 33,0 22,0 15 21
21 AT5/20    20 2 30,60 33,0 23,0 15 21
21 AT5/22    22 2 33,85 36,0 24,0 15 21
21 AT5/24    24 2 37,00 40,0 26,0 15 21
21 AT5/25    25 2 38,60 46,0 26,0 15 21
21 AT5/26    26 2 40,20 46,0 26,0 15 21
21 AT5/27    27 2 41,80 46,0 30,0 15 21
21 AT5/28    28 2 43,35 50,0 32,0 15 21
21 AT5/30    30 2 46,55 50,0 34,0 15 21
21 AT5/32    32 2 49,70 55,0 38,0 15 21
21 AT5/36    36 2 56,05 62,0 38,0 15 21
21 AT5/40    40 2 62,45 67,0 40,0 15 21
21 AT5/42    42 2 65,60 73,0 40,0 15 21
21 AT5/44    44 3 68,80 - 45,0 15 21
21 AT5/48    48 3 75,15 - 50,0 15 21
21 AT5/60    60 3 94,25 - 65,0 15 21
c
o
n
 v

W
(mm)
Y
(mm)Código Nº
dientes
tipo S
(mm)
Ø e
(mm)
H
(mm)
W
(mm)
Y
(mm)
31 AT10/15    15 2 45,90 50,0 32,0 21 31
31 AT10/16    16 2 49,05 55,0 35,0 21 31
31 AT10/18    18 2 55,45 62,0 40,0 21 31
31 AT10/19    19 2 58,60 67,0 44,0 21 31
31 AT10/20    20 2 61,80 67,0 46,0 21 31
31 AT10/22    22 2 68,15 73,0 52,0 21 31
31 AT10/24    24 2 74,55 80,0 58,0 21 31
31 AT10/25    25 2 77,70 84,0 60,0 21 31
31 AT10/26    26 2 80,90 88,0 60,0 21 31
31 AT10/27    27 2 84,10 88,0 60,0 21 31
31 AT10/28    28 2 87,25 94,0 60,0 21 31
31 AT10/30    30 2 93,65 98,0 60,0 21 31
31 AT10/32    32 2 100,00 108,0 65,0 21 31
31 AT10/36    36 2 112,00 118,0 70,0 21 31
31 AT10/40    40 4 125,45 129,0 80,0 21 31
31 AT10/44    44 5 138,00 - 88,0 21 31
31 AT10/48    48 5 150,95 - 95,0 21 31
31 AT10/60    60 5 189,10 - 110,0 21 31
Y
W Z
HØe SR
2